GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (August 23, 2020)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

Arno's Mane Man
Atlantic Strike
Billy'sgotasingle
***Blushing Bay
Colavito
Colombian Crusader
Devious Detective
Earlynthemorn
Grazen Road
Lockwood

Lookin for Gold
Mahayana

My Legal Bet
Odessa

Papa Twosexyeight
Pasco

Perry Street
Piston

Playing Through
o***Premijum Forest
Proof of Jazz
Proof of Paranoia
Quipo

Side Effect (GB)
Southern Thunder
***Street Jazz
Sunland Star
Sweet and Softly
Tenderoni

The Pet

Tim's Street Girl
Time Is Gone
**Trina

Twice the Price
Unusual Dancer
Vacaville Special

4F

%Great Doxology
%Miss Pickles
American Camp
And Counting
Apples Arch
Autism Ability

B B Kiddo

***Bang for Your Buck
Bold Roman
Brahms Command
Buen Amigo

Cash Driven
Cedars of Lebanon (IRE)
Concensus
Daxster

Detangler

Dino's Heat

Drink Til You Drop
Edward T.

El Chavo Del Ocho
Electoral

Engram

Fifty Fifty Chance
Flicflac

Funny N Fast

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:39.00 H
:39.20 H
:37.00 H
:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:39.00 H
:38.00 H
:39.00 H
:38.20 H
:37.40 H
:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:38.20 H
:38.80 H
:37.40 H
:39.00 H
:36.20 H
:35.80 H
:36.20 H
:36.20 H
:39.40 H
:36.20 H
:38.40 H
:38.00 H
:38.80 H
:38.00 H
:37.00 H
:38.00 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H
:38.40 H
:37.00 H
:37.60 H
:39.80 H

:50.80 H
:53.00 H
:48.40 H
:50.40 H
:48.00 H
:52.60 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
‘4940 H
:49.00 H
:49.40 H
:48.80 H
:49.60 H
149.20 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
5140 H
:50.60 H
:50.60 HG
:48.00 H
:49.60 H
:48.40 H
:52.80 H
:50.80 H
:48.40 H

4F

Gee Street

Go Vaidagirl
Gothic Girl

Guard the Candy
Hill Croome
***Hot Encounter
Insaniamania
Jimmy G

Just Classy
Karalinka

La Perlita Negra
el ookin for Revenge
Love of the Sport
Lymebyrd
Mexican Warrior
Misty Cat

Mo Bob (IRE)
Moogie Cat

Moon Over Mag Bay
Mr. Artistic

Night Gig

No Knock Warrant
No Parking Here
Outright

Pacific Silence
Penner Party
eo***Perfect Come Back
Phantom Indian
Please Me

Regal Born
Returray
Rocktillyoudrop
Shot of a Lifetime
Shout It Out
Sleddieskitten
Smile for Ashley
Smokey Bar
Speed Saver

St. Annie's Indy
***Star Racer
Sweet Bags
Thismustbetheplace
Thrill's Legacy
Tick Tock

Top Harbor

Tribal Storm

Turf Kitty
***nflappable
Union Dance
Union Smartie
Wicked Old Fashion
Zakkiyyah

Zelaia

5F

All

Ardtrea

Arma d'Oro
Autism Savant
***Barhopsky
Ben Wade

Big Maria
Continental Union

Summary

:49.60 H
:148.20 H
:51.80 H
:49.60 H
:51.60 H
:51.20 H
148.20 H
:49.80 H
:48.80 H
149.60 H
:49.60 H
:47.60 H
:51.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.60 H
5140 H
:50.20 H
5140 HG
5260 HG
:50.60 HG
:51.60 H
149.20 H
5220 H
‘4940 H
:50.20 H
5160 HG
:47.60 H
:52.80 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:50.80 H
149.20 H
:50.20 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
:48.80 H
:50.60 H
:50.20 H
‘5040 HG
4940 HG
:50.20 H
:48.80 H
:50.60 H
:55.20 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
:51.40 H
:49.00 H

1:00.40 H
1:0440 HG
1:01.20 H
1:0220 HG
1:03.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.20 H

All Weather Track - Fast

SF

***Crimson Cloud
eDarnquick

Elusive Love
***Fjera Canela
French Tudor
Fromajacktoaking
Frost Warning

Gem State
Heatseeker Baby
Hong Kong Cowboy
Hoss Cartwright
Indian Dancer
Kitty's Candy

Lil Miracle Man

***[ jttle Cents
Livin' At the Bu
Lord Brancusi
Lucky Ms Jones
Lucky Stepper
Magical Path

Major Kong
Marilyn's Smile
Marvelous Marvella
Miss You Mom

On Ice

On the Key

Que Sera Sir Ralph
Railsplitter

Rocker Chic
Russian Diplomat
Sacred Rider

San Nicolas
Shackey's Love
Slam Dunk Sermon
eSloane Garden (GB)
Smoke Stack
Smokinhotredhead
Sonofafinch

Soul Prodigy

Tale of Tears
Tamarando's Mine
Tizzy

Top Pirana

Truly Fabulous
Tune to Win

Tura Lura
Waterfall

Woodford Surprise
Ynot Tony

Ziarah (IRE)

6F
Anothertwistafate
Kincaid Park
ePappy Boyington
Walking With Dino

1:02.20 H
1:00.00 H
1:01.00 H
1:01.80
1:04.20
1:01.40
1:04.00
1:03.60
1:01.80
1:00.80
1:01.60
1:02.80
1:01.40
1:01.40
1:04.60
1:00.80
1:02.00
1:02.80
1:00.60
1:01.80
1:01.60
1:04.40
1:02.00
1:04.20
1:04.40
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:00.40
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:03.80
1:01.20
1:02.00
1:03.60
1:00.00
1:02.00
1:01.40
1:03.80
1:01.00
1:00.60
1:01.60
1:05.40
1:04.80
1:01.60
1:00.80

®
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1:02.40 H
1:04.80 H
1:0440 HG
1:01.80 H

1:1460 HG
1:17.40 H
1:14.20 H
1:19.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 36 :35.80 :39.80 :37.95
4 Furlongs 78 :47.60 :55.20 :50.12
5 Furlongs 58 1:00.00 1:05.40 1:02.26



GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (August 23, 2020)

Summary
6 Furlongs 4 1:14.20 1:19.20 1:16.35



